desions
5 by

scenic designs
Hover: Fall Dance
Bright Star

The Glass Menagerie

asst. scenic designs

A Midsummer Night’s Dream
Addam’s Family

Rogers and Hammerstein’s Cinderella
Dear Jack, Dear Louise

Photograph 51%*

technical experience
Orchesis Fall/ Spring Showcase
Charlotte’s Web

Head Over Heels

work experience

ISU Department of Theatre and Dance
Wagon Wheel Center for the Arts
Summer Circle Theatre

MSU Department of Theatre

Wharton Center for Performing Arts
Summer Circle Theatre

Interlochen Center for the Arts:
Summer Presentations

Disney Musicals in Schools:
Reignite Program

A.D. Players

education

ad. Darby Wilder
dir. Brad Willcuts

dir. Lane Straub

des. Michael Evan Mason
des. Mary Jungles-Goodyear
des. Ranae Selmeyer

des. Kirk A. Domer

des. Kirk A. Domer

lighting technician
asst. technical director

fly crew chief

carpenter / scenic painter
asst. technical director
asst. technical director
carpenter / scenic painter
stagehand with IATSE 274
scenic designer / carpenter

carpenter

scenic art instructor

asst. scenic designer

Master of Fine Arts in Theatre — Scene Design

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Theatre Design

Minor in Art History and Visual Culture

Study Abroad: Exploring British Theatre in London

*Canceled due to COVID-19 Pandemic

Jordan House

designsbyjordan.net

designs.b.jordan@gmail.com

Nlinois State University
Michigan State University

Second Stage Productions

Ilinois State University

Illinois State University

Candlelight Dinner Playhouse

A.D. Players

A.D. Players

Maris Keller
DJ Selmeyer

Katie McArthur

Jeremy Jenkins
Matthew Helpert
DJ Selmeyer
Levi Galloway
Sandy Thomley
Marc White

Jeanna Muylaert

Kirk A. Domer

Michael Mullins

Mlinois State University
Michigan State University
Michigan State University

Michigan State University

2023
2023
2023

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

2021-2023
2023
2022

2023- present
2024

2023
2020-2023
2021-2023
2022

2021

2021

2021, 2020

expected 2026
2023
2023
2022



references

Ranae Selmeyer Kirk A. Domer Dr. Ann Folino White
Michigan State University Michigan State University Michigan State University
Assistant Professor of Scenic Design, Professor of Scene Design, Head of Theatre Studies,
Head of BFA Design Program domer@msu.edu Directing
selmeyer@msu.edu 517 355 6690 whitea38@msu.edu

623 512 8629 517 884 7790



