

Jordan House

designsbyjordan.net designs.b.jordan@gmail.com

scenic designs

Hover: Fall Dance	ad. Darby Wilder	Illinois State University	2023
Bright Star	dir. Brad Willcuts	Michigan State University	2023
The Glass Menagerie	dir. Lane Straub	Second Stage Productions	2023

asst. scenic designs

A Midsummer Night's Dream	des. Michael Evan Mason	Illinois State University	2024
Addam's Family	des. Mary Jungles-Goodyear	Illinois State University	2023
Rogers and Hammerstein's Cinderella	des. Ranae Selmeyer	Candlelight Dinner Playhouse	2022
Dear Jack, Dear Louise	des. Kirk A. Domer	A.D. Players	2021
Photograph 51*	des. Kirk A. Domer	A.D. Players	2020

technical experience

Orchesis Fall/Spring Showcase	lighting technician	Maris Keller	2021-2023
Charlotte's Web	asst. technical director	DJ Selmeyer	2023
Head Over Heels	fly crew chief	Katie McArthur	2022

work experience

ISU Department of Theatre and Dance	carpenter / scenic painter	Jeremy Jenkins	2023- present
Wagon Wheel Center for the Arts	asst. technical director	Matthew Helpert	2024
Summer Circle Theatre	asst. technical director	DJ Selmeyer	2023
MSU Department of Theatre	carpenter / scenic painter	Levi Galloway	2020-2023
Wharton Center for Performing Arts	stagehand with IATSE 274	Sandy Thomley	2021-2023
Summer Circle Theatre	scenic designer / carpenter	Marc White	2022
Interlochen Center for the Arts: Summer Presentations	carpenter	Jeanna Muylaert	2021
Disney Musicals in Schools: Reignite Program	scenic art instructor	Kirk A. Domer	2021
A.D. Players	asst. scenic designer	Michael Mullins	2021, 2020

education

Master of Fine Arts in Theatre – Scene Design	Illinois State University	expected 2026
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Theatre Design	Michigan State University	2023
Minor in Art History and Visual Culture	Michigan State University	2023
Study Abroad: Exploring British Theatre in London	Michigan State University	2022

*Canceled due to COVID-19 Pandemic

references

Ranae Selmeyer

Michigan State University Assistant Professor of Scenic Design, Head of BFA Design Program selmeyer@msu.edu 623 512 8629 Kirk A. Domer

Michigan State University Professor of Scene Design, domer@msu.edu 517 355 6690

Dr. Ann Folino White

Michigan State University Head of Theatre Studies, Directing whitea38@msu.edu 517 884 7790